



Total Transitions and Returns Within 365 Days  
FY2006 - FY2018 (As Of 5/31/2018)

| Fiscal Year | Total Transitions | Returned Within 180 Days | Returned Within 181-365 Days | Total Returned Within 365 Days | Percent Returned Within 365 Days |
|-------------|-------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|--------------------------------|----------------------------------|
| FY2006      | 97                | 5                        | 2                            | 7                              | 7%                               |
| FY2007      | 118               | 3                        | 0                            | 3                              | 3%                               |
| FY2008      | 206               | 11                       | 3                            | 14                             | 7%                               |
| FY2009      | 252               | 11                       | 8                            | 19                             | 8%                               |
| FY2010      | 330               | 8                        | 2                            | 10                             | 3%                               |
| FY2011      | 204               | 3                        | 3                            | 6                              | 3%                               |
| FY2012      | 207               | 5                        | 0                            | 5                              | 2%                               |
| FY2013      | 287               | 16                       | 6                            | 22                             | 8%                               |
| FY2014      | 261               | 9                        | 6                            | 15                             | 6%                               |
| FY2015      | 233               | 9                        | 3                            | 12                             | 5%                               |
| FY2016      | 126               | 10                       | 0                            | 10                             | 8%                               |
| FY2017      | 109               | 6                        | 4                            | 10                             | 9%                               |
| FY2018      | 68                | 4                        | 5                            | 9                              | 13%                              |
| Total       | 2498              | 100                      | 42                           | 142                            | 6%                               |